FORM PTO-1594" Y (50V) RE 08-28-2	001 SHIFT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Y ASIM MICH.
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	14 (M) (14) (M) (M)
To the Honorable Commissioner of F 1018243	attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
BOLRSLAW & KRYSTYMA WYDEGA	Name: LAWZA RESCARCH INTERNATIONAL T
4-18-01 18/24/01	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 935. W. RIGHT ST
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	City: AXISA State A ZIP: 91702
Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership AUG 2 0 2001
Assignment	R Corporation-State CXSL
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: 8 - 15 - 0 1	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes □ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 165つ919
ا المراجعة	
Additional numbers at	ached? 🗆 Yes 🗅 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: 30 ANN STAMP	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STRANG Internal Address: 08/27/2001_STRN1100000076_1657929	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STRM Internal Address: 98/27/2001 STON11 000000076 1657929 91 FC:481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. FIGHT ST	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STRAM Internal Address: 08/27/2001 STON11 00000076 1657929 01 FC: 481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. RIGHT ST	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STRAM Internal Address: 08/27/2001 STON11 00000076 1657929 01 FC: 481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. RIGHT ST	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STRAM Internal Address: 08/27/2001 STON11 00000076 1657929 01 FC: 481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. FIGHT ST City: A2USA State: CA ZIP:9100	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STRAM Internal Address: 08/27/2001 STON11 00000076 1657929 01 FC: 481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. FIGHT ST City: A2USA State: CA ZIP: 9100 DO NOT U	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STAMP Internal Address: 08/27/2001 GT0N11 00000076 1657929 01 FC:481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. F. IGHT ST City: A 20 SA State: CA ZIP: 9100 DO NOT U	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SO ANN STAMP Internal Address: 08/27/2001 GION11 00000076 1657929 01 FE:481 40.00 0P Street Address: 935 W. FIGHT ST City: A20 SA State: CA ZIP:91702 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infortine original document.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:

REEL: 002356 FRAME: 0336

A PARAMETERS AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE

4-18-61

04-18-2001

U.S. Patent & TMOfe/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #61

The PTO did not receive the following listed item(s)

April 11, 2001

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEPT REQUESTED

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks P.O. Box Reg Fee 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

Re:

ちい 群 ここ 一番 ほり 原料 一人

Mark

Keratin Bond

Registration No.:

1657929

Registration Date:

September 24, 1991

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed is an original and one copy of an Assignment of Registration of Mark, which has been executed by Boleslaw Wydzga and Krystyna Wydzga, before a Notary Public in connection with the Mark "Keratin Bond", registered on September 24, 1991 as Registration No. 1657929.

Please have the documents filed with your office at your earliest convenience. I would also appreciate receiving confirmation upon completion of filing of the documents.

If you require anything further, or have any questions regarding the enclosed, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at (800) 423-0207, ext. 3124.

Your assistance in this matter is appreciated. We look forward to receiving a confirmation from your office.

Very truly yours,

L'ANZA RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL, INC.

JoAnn Stamp

Vice President of Finance

TRADEMARK REEL: 002356 FRAME: 0337



04-18-2001 U.S. Patent & TMO1c/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #61

TRADEMARK UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Mark:	KERATIN BOND)	ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
Registration No.:	1657929)	MARK
Registration Date:	September 24, 1991)	
Class No.:	3)	
		-)	

ASSIGNMENT

- 1. Whereas Boleslaw Wydzga and Krystyna Wydzga, United States Citizens, DBA L'anza Laboratories, hereinafter referred to as "Assignor", whose previous address was 1942 Wilson Avenue, Arcadia, California 91006, and whose address is now 935 West Eighth Street, Azusa, California 91702, have adopted, used and are using the mark known as "Keratin Bond", which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1657929, dated September 24, 1991; and
- 2. Whereas L'anza Research International, Inc., a California Corporation, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee" whose address is 935 West Eighth Street, Azusa, California 91702 is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee, all right, title and

TRADEMARK REEL: 002356 FRAME: 0338 interest in and to the mark, "Keratin Bond", together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above registration thereof.

The undersigned, being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. 1001, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the Assignment.

Krystyna Wydzga

United States Citizen

DBA L'anza Laboratories

Dated: April 9, 2001

Boleslaw Wydzga

United States Citizen

DBA L'anza Laboratories

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California)
County of Las ANGLES	ss.
County of Aniseces	
4/9/01	Valour Regioner Norman Del
On, before me,	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared Bassaw as	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe. Notary Public") YOZGA AND KRYSTYNA WYOZG Name(s) of Signer(s)
	personally known to me
	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
	evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
	subscribed to the within instrument and
-	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed
YOLANDA CERVANTES	the same in his/her/their authorized
Commission # 1201374 Notary Public - California	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
Los Angeles County	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
My Comm. Expires Nov 20, 2002	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)
	acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
(The laborator about 11/2
	Signatur of Motory Public
Place Notary Seal Above	
	PTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by I	law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
and could prevent fraudulent removal	and realitachine it of this form to discuss seek
Description of Attached Document	ENT OF REGISTRATION OF HAR. Number of Pages: Two
Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNUL	ENT OF TREGISTRATION OF FAIR
2001 9	200 / Number of Pages: TWO
Document Date:	, 2007
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	AND KRYSTYNA WYDZGA RIGHT THUMBPRING OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name: Sold William Vy Dear	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
ام المناب	· ·
Corporate Officer — Title(s):	
Partner — 🖸 Limited 🗓 General	
Attorney in Fact	
Trustee Guardian or Conservator	
Other:	
Signer Is Representing:	
	Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-8

RECORDED: 04/18/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002356 FRAME: 0340